
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, KOTTAYAM

92954/EB 7-1/2023/EB 7                                                                   03.10.2023
 

III-VIII Semesters B.Tech New Scheme- 2010 Admission onwards Supplementary/Mercy Chance

Degree Examinations -  November 2022

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

PRACTICAL SCHEDULE(modified)
 

CENTRE OF

EXAMINATION
PRACTICAL SEMESTER DATE & TIME

CANDIDATE

REG.NO

TOTAL

NO.OF

CANDIDATES

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Saint Gits College of

Engineering,

Pathamuttom, Kottayam

ME 010308 Fluid

Mechanics Lab

 

III

 

11-10-2023 FN

09.30 am onwards

 

 

13026707

13024502

 

 

2

ME 010407 Hydraulic

Machines Lab

 

IV

11-10-2023 AN

01.30 pm onwards

 

 

13026707

 

1

ME 010408 Strength of

Materials Lab

 

IV

11-10-2023 AN

01.30 pm onwards

 

14014135

 

1

ME 010507 CAD/CAM

Lab
V

12-10-2023 FN

09.30 am onwards

 

12009269

13024502

13026707

 

3

ME 010508 Electrical &

Electronics Lab

 

 

V

 

13-10-2023 FN

09.30 am onwards

 

 

13026707

13012403

12017639

13024502

 

 

 

4

ME 010607 Heat

Engines Lab

 

VI

16-10-2023 FN

09.30 am onwards

 

13026707

14005293

13024502

 

3

ME 010608 Machine

Tools Lab

 

VI

 

16-10-2023 AN

01.30 pm onwards

 

13026707

 

1

ME 010707 Mechanical

Measurements Lab

 

VII

 

17-10-2023 FN

09.30 am onwards

 

 

14021445

13024502

13026707

 

 

3

ME 010708 Advanced

Machine Tools Lab

 

VII

18-10-2023 FN

09.30 am onwards

 

 

13026707

13024502

 

2

ME 010806 Mechanical

Systems Lab
VIII

18-10-2023 AN

01.30 pm onwards

13026677

13026707

13024502

 

3

                                                                                               

                                                                   ASSISTANT REGISTRAR XI (EXAM)
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                                                          FOR  CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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